
Vitor 

Americo Cunha 

de Lima 

vitor.lima@usp.br 7214297 

Joao 

Antonio Garcez 

Ferreira Broda 

joaobroda@usp.br 10339278 

Pedro 

Augusto Paes 

dos Santos 

pedroaugustopaes@usp.br 10275138 

Pietra 

Bressane 

Fontana 

pietrafontana@usp.br 10339031 

Leonardo 

C. L. Freneda 

leonardo.freneda@usp.br 9767047 

Daniel 

Calife Guerrra 

Costa 

daniel.calife.costa@usp.br 8534146 

Lucas 

Cardoso Santos 

lucascardoso@usp.br 10338489 

Ana 

Carolina Oliveira 

Cavalcante 

anacaroloc@usp.br 10339963 

Isadora 

Cavalhieri 

Correa  

isadora.cavalhieri@usp.br 10339601 
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Eduardo 

Da Silva Coelho 

Leal  

eduardo.silva.leal@usp.br 9767012 

Beatriz de 

Paula Gentil 

beatriz.gentil@usp.br 9139453 

Mariana 

de Souza Matias 

mariana.matias@usp.br 9354770 

Vitor Dias 

Medeiros 

vitor.medeiros@usp.br 6476426 

Tomas 

Edu Domschke 

Tomic 

tomastomic@usp.br 10339521 

Vinicius 

Ellero Kimati 

Dias 

viniciusellero@usp.br 10340242 

Guilherme 

Falleiros Lauria 

guilherme.lauria@usp.br 9840960 

Gilberto 

Felix de Lima 

Filho 

gilbertofelix@usp.br 10338451 

Maria 

Eduarda 

Fernandes 

Pereira  

madufernandes@usp.br 10339959 
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Francisco 

Fogagnolo Arato  

francisco.arato@usp.br 9355058 

mayná 

isabel morais 

dos santos 

mayna.santos@usp.br 9777222 

Max Jun 

Yamamoto  

max.yamamoto@usp.br 7602838 

Iasmine 

Lima Favaro  

iasmine.favaro@usp.br 9371860 

Ricardo 

Lobo Antunes 

Stavale Smith 

ricardo.smith@usp.br 9840953 

Douglas 

Lotto Pereira 

douglas.pereira@usp.br 5126552 

Vitor 

Madalosso 

Szmuklerz Vel 

Fuks 

vitorfuks@usp.br 10270602 

Bianca 

Magalhaes 

bianca.cordeiro@usp.br 9819322 

Gabriel 

Mariotto 

gabriel.mariotto@usp.br 9322065 

Hairton 

Marques da Silva 

Campos 

hairton.campos@usp.br 9353438 
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Lora 

Martinova 

Bertozzi 

Lazarova 

lora.lazarova@usp.br 10338318 

Mateus 

Melo 

mateus.emygdio@usp.br 10274760 

Pedro 

Mendes da Silva 

pedro.mendes.silva@usp.br 9913384 

Igor 

Naumoff de 

Oliveira 

igor.naumoff.oliveira@usp.br 3511364 

Fredson 

Pedro Martins 

pedro.fredson@usp.br 8782387 

Vitor 

Peneluppi de 

Viveiros 

vitorviveiros@usp.br 10340120 

Guilherme 

Pereira de 

Andrade 

andrade96@usp.br 10339618 

Eugenia 

Rigoni 

eugenia.rigoni@usp.br 9839700 

Júlio 

Rissoni Santana 

julio.santana@usp.br 5697702 

Natalia 

Rocha Vicente 

nataliavicente@usp.br 10338833 
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Ariane 

Rodrigues de 

Oliveira 

ariane.rodrigues.oliveira@usp.br 5695742 

Emanuel 

Rodrigues de 

Oliveira Bonito 

emanuel.bonito@usp.br 9839818 

Danielle 

Siebra Pereira  

daniellesiebra@usp.br 10372679 

Caroline 

Soares Brisola 

carolinebrisola@usp.br 10274951 

Ricardo 

Thomazi 

Rodrigues 

95ricardothomazi@usp.br 10394621 

Marina 

Torres de Deus 

Rodrigues 

marinatorres@usp.br 10277676 

Tiago 

Trevisan 

Bortolazzo 

tiago.trevisan@usp.br 10340367 

Rodrigo 

Vallim Sciullo de 

Moraes  

rodrigo.vallim.moraes@usp.br 9826369 

Gabriel 

Vicente Moreno 

gabrielmoreno@usp.br 10340433 
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